
CODE 

FU-002  /  FU-003  /  FU-004  /  FU-005

NAME

Shelves

EAN

5425017019725

5425017019732

5425017019749

5425017019756

COLOUR

Wood & black

Metal tube 0,8 mm + MDF 3 cm

GROSS WEIGHT

10,5 kg / 14,8 kg / 20,5 kg / 25,2 kg

NET WEIGHT

9 kg / 13 kg / 18,5 kg / 23 kg

STATISTIC CODE

94036010

DIM. RACKS

Exter. dim.: 100 x 33 x 65 cm / 100 x 33 x 104 cm / 100 x 33 x 141,5 cm / 100 x 33 x 179 cm

Dist. between shelves: 31 cm

Dist. floor - lowest shelf: 12 cm

DIM. BOX (1 colli)

103,5 x 34 x 12,5 cm

106,5 x 34 x 15,5 cm

204,5 x 34 x 12,5 cm

204,5 x 34 x 15,5 cm

ORIGIN

China

SHELVES


